Fage i Magnolia Michele Sagetta

Fattcrn Name: Magnolia

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Bec Winnel 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
600w X 506h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 24w X 20-1/8hin

]:Ioss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

? 2 DMC i White
DMC 151 Dusty Rose-VY LT
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 153 Violet-VY LT
DMC 211 Lavendcr~LT
DMC 223 Shell Pink-] T
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC 310 Black
DMC 315 Antique Mawe-VY DK
DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
DMC 407 Deser’cSancLDK
DMC +51 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 543 Deige Brown-(L VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 553 Violet
DMC 554 Violet-] T
DMC ¢o3 Cranbcrrg
DMC 6o+ Crawaerr3~[_T
DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT
DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC  é40 Peige Grayg-VY DK
DMC 642 BeigeGrag~DK
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢4s Bcavchray~LT
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
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Fage 2 Magnolia

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

712
758
759
746
762
778
779
818
819
841
842
844
948
950
951
961
96%
3024
3073 |
50%%
504 1
3042
3047
5072
3554
5571
5607
3608
5609
5687
%688
%689
5713
3726
5727
5733
%740
5743
575%
5756
5770
3774

(Cream

Tan-VYLT
Tan-ULVYLT

O White

Fear Gray-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Babg Pink

Byaby Pink-L T

Beige Brown-| T
Beige Brown VY LT
Beaver Brown-(J]_ DK
Peach-VY LT

Deser't SancLLT
Towny LT

Dustg Kosc—DK

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc \/iolct~MD
Antique Violet-] T
Yellow Bcigc~LT
Beaver Gray VY LT
Dustg Rosc~LT

Black Brown

Plum-L T

Plum-VY LT

Plum-CIL LT

Mauve

Mauve-MD

Mauve-] T

Salmon-VY LT
Antique Mauve-DK_
Antique Mauve-l T
Dustg Kosc

Antiquc \/iolct~DK
Antique Violet-VY L T
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Desert SancL\/Y LT
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Fage 3 Magnolia

Symbol Strands Typc

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3782
5799
3806
3834
3835
38%6
3860
%861

3864
5865
3866

Mocha Brown-| T
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Cyclamcn FPink-l T
Grape-DK.
Grape-MD
Grape-L T

Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~LT
Winter White

Mocha Prown-(IL VY LT
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Fage 4 Magnolia Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
5‘<cin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) SPcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 194003 O 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 5%.000
CODMC 151 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
ODMC 152 248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 153 1680 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 211 472 © 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 223 62 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 224 208 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 225 8702 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
mDMC 310 6% 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 315 i4 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 316 iito o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 327 12 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 407 35 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 451 756 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
ODMC 452 3%25 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 453 3088 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 524 327 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 535 96 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
COODMC 543 5876 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 550 79 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 553 4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 554 262 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 603 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC o+ 88 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
ODMC 605 587 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 6413 %322 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 640 51 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 642 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 645 102 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 581 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 648 681 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 677 4 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 712 1921 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 738 6 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 739 25 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 746 56 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000



Fage 5 Magnolia Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 762 643 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 778 1924 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o .000
BmDMC 779 94 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3818 1943 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 819 47777 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 14.000
B DMC 841 o4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 842 1960 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3844 92 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 948 1703 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 950 541 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 951 129 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 941 4 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 963 1998 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
CODMC 3024 8%% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 38 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3033 2141 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3041 296 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 3042 62 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3047 0 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3072 1245 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
CODMC 3354 22 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
BDMC 3371 91 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3607 18 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3608 4%5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3609 958 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 3687 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3688 42 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3689 460 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3713 1362 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3726 62 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3727 590 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 3733 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3740 334 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3743 352 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3753 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3756 1604 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
COODMC 3770 2841 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3774 406 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3782 104 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 j06 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3806 48 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3834 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000



Fage 6 Magnolia Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC »835 29 0o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3836 33 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 317 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 1546 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3864 5%1 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3865 40 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3866 2755 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



